Date

Thurs, 9/29

Thurs, 9/29

Fri, 9/30

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE

Event

REGISTRATION

Prolegomena for an Ecological
Approach to Perceptual Development

INTRODUCTION

Plonning and Perceiving What is Going to Happen

Next: Key Issues in Action and Development

Discussants: Catherine Best (9:00)
Esther Thelen (9:15)

The Importance of Time-Dependent System States

in Determining Action Based on Direct Perception

Discussants: Karl Newell {10:15)
Edward Reed (10:30)

COFFEE BREAK
Perceptual Learning and Cognitive Development

Discussants: Karl Newell {12:00)
Edward Reed {12:15)

LUNCH (Speakers with graduate students)

The Development of Tool Use: Changing Boundaries

Between Organism and Environment

Discussants: Theodore Wachs (2:45)
Edward Reed {3:00)

An Ecological Approach to the Development of
Speech Preferences in Human Infonts

Discussants: Timothy Johnston(4:00)
Catherine Best {4:15)

COFFEE BREAK
ROUND-TABLE DISCUSSION
DINNER

OPEN RECEPTION

Speaker

Eleanor Gibson

Claes von Hofsten

Nancy Rader

Anne Pick

Ad Smitsman

Robin Cooper



Date

Sat, 10/1

Sun., 10/2

Sun, 10/2
Sun, 10/2

2:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

11:15a.m.
12:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE - .2

Event

Seeing and Seeing as:The Development of Metaphor

os a-Way of Knowing

Discussants: Esther Thelen (9:00)
Catherine Best (9:15)

The Effects of Nonobvious Forms of Experience on

the Development of Instinctive Behavior

Discussants; Esther Thelen (10:15)
Timothy Johnston (10:30)

COFFEE BREAK

Perspectives on an Ecological Approach to Social

Communicative Development Infancy

Discussants; Catherine Best {12:00)
Timothy Johnston (12:15)

LUNCH

A Dynamical Systems Approach Io

Motor Development

Discussants; Edward Reed (2:45)
Karl Newell {3:00)

Eorly Development of the Ecological Self

Discussants: Theodore Wachs {4:00)
Karl Newell {4:15)

COFFEE BREAK

ROUND-TABLE DISCUSSION

Covegulation, Perception, and Social Action

Discussants: Theodore Wachs (9:00)
Esther Thelen {9:15)

COFFEE BREAK

Educating Attention: An Ecological Approach fo

Achigving Consensus

Discussants: Timothy Johnston (10:45)
Theodore Wachs (11:00)

GENERAL DISCUSSION

CLOSING

Speaker

Cathy Dent-Read

David Miller

Gwen Gustafson
& James Green

Jane Clark

Philippe Rochat

Alan Fogel

Patricia Zukow-Goldring

Michael Cole



