

SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	Time	Event	Speaker
Thurs, 9/29	5:00 p.m.	REGISTRATION	
Thurs, 9/29	7:00 p.m.	Prolegomena for an Ecological Approach to Perceptual Development	Eleanor Gibson
Fri, 9/30	8:00 a.m.	INTRODUCTION	
a	8:1 <i>5</i> a.m.	Planning and Perceiving What is Going to Happen Next: Key Issues in Action and Development Discussants: Catherine Best (9:00) Esther Thelen (9:15)	Claes von Hofsten
	9:30 a.m.	The Importance of Time-Dependent System States in Determining Action Based on Direct Perception Discussants: Karl Newell (10:15) Edward Reed (10:30)	Nancy Rader
	10:45 a.m.	COFFEE BREAK	
	11:1 <i>5</i> a.m.	Perceptual Learning and Cognitive Development Discussants: Karl Newell (12:00) Edward Reed (12:15)	Anne Pick
	12:30 p.m.	LUNCH (Speakers with graduate students)	
	2:00 p.m.	The Development of Tool Use: Changing Boundaries Between Organism and Environment Discussants: Theodore Wachs (2:45) Edward Reed (3:00)	Ad Smitsman
	3:15 p.m.	An Ecological Approach to the Development of Speech Preferences in Human Infants Discussants: Timothy Johnston(4:00) Catherine Best (4:15)	Robin Cooper
	4:30 p.m.	COFFEE BREAK	
	5:00 p.m.	ROUND-TABLE DISCUSSION	
	6:30 p.m.	DINNER	
	8:00 p.m.	OPEN RECEPTION	



SCHEDULE - page 2

Date	<u>Time</u>	Event	<u>Speaker</u>
Sat, 10/1	8:15 a.m.	Seeing and Seeing as:The Development of Metaphor as a Way of Knowing Discussants: Esther Thelen (9:00) Catherine Best (9:15)	Cathy Dent-Read
	9:30 a.m.	The Effects of Nonobvious Forms of Experience on the Development of Instinctive Behavior Discussants: Esther Thelen (10:15) Timothy Johnston (10:30)	David Miller
	10:45 α.m.	COFFEE BREAK	
	11:15 a.m.	Perspectives on an Ecological Approach to Social Communicative Development Infancy Discussants: Catherine Best (12:00) Timothy Johnston (12:15)	Gwen Gustafson & James Green
	12:30 p.m.	LUNCH	
	2:00 p.m.	A Dynamical Systems Approach to Motor Development Discussants: Edward Reed (2:45) Karl Newell (3:00)	Jane Clark
	3:1 <i>5</i> p.m.	Early Development of the Ecological Self Discussants: Theodore Wachs (4:00) Karl Newell (4:15)	Philippe Rochat
	4:30 p.m.	COFFEE BREAK	
	5:00 p.m.	ROUND-TABLE DISCUSSION	
Sun., 10/2	8:1 <i>5</i> a.m.	Co-regulation, Perception, and Social Action Discussants: Theodore Wachs (9:00) Esther Thelen (9:15)	Alan Fogel
	9:30 a.m.	COFFEE BREAK	
	9:45 a.m.	Educating Attention: An Ecological Approach to Achieving Consensus Discussants: Timothy Johnston (10:45) Theodore Wachs (11:00)	Patricia Zukow-Goldring
Sun, 10/2 Sun, 10/2	11:15 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	GENERAL DISCUSSION CLOSING	Michael Cole